Online Resources for the Study of Islam/Islamicate Societies/American Muslims

Periodicals/blogs 
Arabist – http://arabist.net/ 
Al Arabiya (English) – https://english.alarabiya.net/
Brookings’ US Relations with the Muslim World – https://www.brookings.edu/project/u-s-relations-with-the-islamic-world/
Carolina Center for the Study of the Middle East and Muslim Civilizations – http://mideast.unc.edu/
Chipati Mystery (blog on S. Asia/S. Asian expat culture/life) – http://www.chapatimystery.com/ 
Daily Star (Lebanon) (English) – http://www.dailystar.com.lb/
Electronic Intifada (Palestine) (English) – https://electronicintifada.net/
Alan Godlas’ (UGa) Islam and Islamic Studies Resources – http://www.uga.edu/islam/
Georgetown University’s Bridge Initiative – http://bridge.georgetown.edu/
Haaretz (Israel) (English) – http://www.haaretz.com/
Jon Hoover’s blog on Islamic theology, Ibn Taymiyya & Salafism – https://sites.google.com/site/jhoover363/home
Informed Comment – http://www.juancole.com/
Islamic Monthly – http://theislamicmonthly.com/
Islamicommentary – http://islamicommentary.org/
Jadaliyya – http://www.jadaliyya.com/
Al Jazeera (English) – http://america.aljazeera.com/?utm_source=aje&utm_medium=redirect
Jihadology – http://jihadology.net/
Mada Misr – http://www.madamasr.com/
Maydan – https://www.themaydan.com/
Middle East Eye – http://www.middleeasteye.net/
Middle East Research Institute (MEMRI) – http://www.memri.org/
Mizan Project – http://www.mizanproject.org/
Al Monitor – http://www.al-monitor.com/pulse/home.html
Ebrahim Moosa’s blog – http://ebrahimmoosa.com/
Muftah – http://muftah.org/
Muslim Matters – http://muslimmatters.org/
Afra Nasser’s blog on Yemen – http://afrahnasser.blogspot.com/
National (UAE) (English) – http://www.thenational.ae/uae
Pan-Arabia Enquirer (satire) – http://www.panarabiaenquirer.com/
Qantara.de – https://en.qantara.de/
Qifa Nabki (Elias Muhannas’ blog commentary on the Levant) – https://qifanabki.com/
Sapelo Square – https://sapelosquare.com/
Omid Safi’s blog – On Being – http://www.onbeing.org/column/omid-safi 
“See Something, Say Something” (Buzzfeed podcast about American Millennial Muslim life) – https://www.buzzfeed.com/seesomethingsaysomething
Sharia Source – Harvard Law School – https://beta.shariasource.com/about
Sahel blog – https://sahelblog.wordpress.com/
Al-Sharq al-Awsat (Egypt) (English) – http://english.aawsat.com/
Syria Comment – http://www.joshualandis.com/blog/
Ta’seel Commons – http://www.taseelcommons.com/

Qur’an Websites: 
Quran.com – http://quran.com 
Altafsir – http://www.altafsir.com/

Hadith Website:
Sunnah.com – http://sunnah.com/

Online Arabic Dictionary:
Lane’s Arabic-English Lexicon – http://www.tyndalearchive.com/tabs/lane/

Online Language Translators:
Google Language Tools – http://www.google.com/language_tools 
Reverso Translation – http://www.reverso.net/text_translation.aspx?lang=EN

Other Useful Websites: 
Al-Ghazali’s website – https://www.ghazali.org/
Bridging Cultures Bookshelf – Muslim Journeys – http://bridgingcultures.neh.gov/muslimjourneys/
Islamic architecture – https://archnet.org/
Islamic art – Metropolitan Museum of Art – http://www.metmuseum.org/about-the-met/curatorial-departments/islamic-art
Islamic philosophy – http://www.muslimphilosophy.com/
New Books in Islamic Studies podcast – https://newbooksnetwork.com/category/religion-faith/islamic-studies/

